
 

08/2019 

 City of Cedarburg 
PO Box 49 
W63N645 Washington Avenue 
Cedarburg WI  53012 
262-375-7609 

ELECTRICAL 
PERMIT 

APPLICATION 
Job Location Electrical Contractor Name 

Owner of Property State Electrical Contractor # Master Electrician # 

Date Address 

All work must be inspected by the Cedarburg 
Building Inspection Department.  A double permit 

fee will be charged for work started before filling out 
the application. 

City/State/Zip 

Electrical Contractor Phone Number 

 Description of Work Quantity Fee Amount 
1 Light switches and convenience outlets, smoke detectors  .70 $ 
2 Light fixtures  .55 $ 
3 Fluorescent fixtures – per tube/per ballast  .55 $ 
4 Range, electric  6.00 $ 
5 Garbage grinder and disposal unit  6.00 $ 
6 Dishwasher  7.00 $ 
7 Clothes dryer  6.00 $ 
8 Water heater, electric  10.00 $ 
9a Furnace, gas or oil burner or stoker – RESIDENTIAL  9.00 $ 
9b Furnace, gas or oil burner or stoker – COMMERCIAL  18.00 $ 
10a Air conditioning, refrigeration, air cooling or similar – RESIDENTIAL  12.00 $ 
10b Air conditioning, refrigeration, air cooling or similar – COMMERCIAL  24.00 $ 
11 Feeders - #4 AWG or larger  10.00 $ 
12 Whirlpool, hot tub, etc  18.00 $ 
13 Services – 0 thru 100 amperes  40.00 $ 

Services – 101 thru 200 amperes  50.00 $ 
Services – 201 thru 600 amperes  60.00 $ 
Services – thereafter each additional 100 amperages  10.00 $ 

14 Motor (over ¼ hp) $0.50 per hp or fraction thereof, minimum fee of:  4.00 $ 
15 Fuel dispensing pumps  10.00 $ 
16 Transformers, rectifiers , generators, $0.50/kw up to 200 kw minimum fee of:  5.00 $ 
17 Electric space heating systems per kw  5.00 $ 
18 Heating devices, miscellaneous  5.00 $ 
19 Power receptacles – 230 volts or over, thru 30 amperes  6.00 $ 

Power receptacles – 230 volts or over, over 30 amperes  10.00 $ 
20 Wireways, busways, underfloor raceways or auxiliary gutters (per LF)  .50 $ 
21 Strip lighting, plug-in strip, or similar system (per LF)  .50 $ 
22 Exterior lighting – COMMERCIAL (per fixture)  6.00 $ 
23 X-ray machines, motion picture machines  10.00 $ 
24 Fire alarm panel  40.00 $ 
25 Signs, electric  15.00 $ 
26 Swimming pool wiring  50.00 $ 
27 Reinspection fee  40.00 $ 

TOTAL 
MINIMUM PERMIT FEE IS $50.00 

Total is the sum of above OR 
$50.00, whichever is greater $ 

REMARKS:  It is hereby agreed between the undersigned, as owners, his/her agent, or servant and the City of Cedarburg, that for, and in consideration 
of the premises, and of the permit, for the extension of electrical installation, for light, heat, or power, as described above, to be issued and granted by 
the Inspector of Electric, that the work hereon will be done in accordance with the ordinance of the City of Cedarburg; and to obey any and all lawful 
orders of the Inspector of Electric of said City; made or issued by virtue of the authority given to him/her by law. 
   

Signed  Date  
 


	JobLocation: 
	ContractorName: 
	OwnerName: 
	StateElecNo: 
	MasterElecNo: 
	FormDate_af_date: 
	ElecAdd: 
	ElecCityStZip: 
	ElecPhone: 
	Qty1: 
	0: 

	Amt1: 
	Qty2: 
	Amt2: 
	Qty3: 
	Amt3: 
	Qty4: 
	Amt4: 
	Qty5: 
	Amt5: 
	Qty6: 
	Amt6: 
	Qty7: 
	Amt7: 
	Qty8: 
	Amt8: 
	Qty9b: 
	Amt9b: 
	Qty9a: 
	Amt9a: 
	Qty10a: 
	Amt10a: 
	Qty10b: 
	Amt10b: 
	Qty11: 
	Amt11: 
	Qty12: 
	Amt12: 
	Qty13: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Amt13: 
	1: 
	3: 
	4: 
	2: 

	Qty14: 
	Amt14: 
	Qty15: 
	Amt15: 
	Qty16: 
	Amt16: 
	Qty17: 
	Amt17: 
	Qty18: 
	Amt18: 
	Qty19: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Amt19: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Qty20: 
	Amt20: 
	Qty21: 
	Amt21: 
	Qty22: 
	Amt22: 
	Qty23: 
	Amt23: 
	Qty24: 
	Amt24: 
	Qty25: 
	Amt25: 
	Qty26: 
	Amt26: 
	Qty27: 
	Amt27: 
	TOTAL: 
	SignDate: 


