

## **City of Cedarburg**

PO Box 49 W63N645 Washington Avenue Cedarburg WI 53012 262-375-7609

## PERMIT APPLICATION

Description of Work	·	Oughtitus	Foo	Amount
the application.				
fee will be charged for work started before filling out	Electrical Contractor Phone Number			
Building Inspection Department. A double permit				
All work must be inspected by the Cedarburg	City/State/Zip			
Date A	Address			
Owner of Property S	State Electrical Contractor #	Master Electric	ian #	
Job Location E	Electrical Contractor Name			

	Description of Work	Quantit	y Fee	Amount
1	Light switches and convenience outlets, smoke detectors	3	.70	\$
2	Light fixtures		.55	\$
3	Fluorescent fixtures – per tube/per ballast		.55	\$
4	Range, electric		6.00	\$
5	Garbage grinder and disposal unit		6.00	\$
6	Dishwasher		7.00	\$
7	Clothes dryer		6.00	\$
8	Water heater, electric		10.00	\$
9a	Furnace, gas or oil burner or stoker – RESIDENTIAL		9.00	\$
9b			18.00	\$
10a			12.00	\$
10b			24.00	\$
11	Feeders - #4 AWG or larger		10.00	\$
12	Whirlpool, hot tub, etc		18.00	\$
13	Services – 0 thru 100 amperes		40.00	\$
	Services – 101 thru 200 amperes		50.00	\$
	Services – 201 thru 600 amperes		60.00	\$
	Services – thereafter each additional 100 amperages		10.00	\$
14			4.00	\$
15			10.00	\$
16			5.00	\$
17			5.00	\$
18 Heating devices, miscellaneous			5.00	\$
19			6.00	\$
Power receptacles – 230 volts or over, over 30 amperes			10.00	\$
20			.50	\$
21			.50	\$
22			6.00	\$
23			10.00	\$
24			40.00	\$
25			15.00	\$
26 Swimming pool wiring			50.00	\$
27 Reinspection fee			40.00	\$
	TOTAL Total is the sum of above OR  MINIMUM PERMIT FEE IS \$50.00 \$50.00, whichever is greater			\$
		\$00.00, Millorio 701 10 gr	J	▼

**REMARKS:** It is hereby agreed between the undersigned, as owners, his/her agent, or servant and the City of Cedarburg, that for, and in consideration of the premises, and of the permit, for the extension of electrical installation, for light, heat, or power, as described above, to be issued and granted by the Inspector of Electric, that the work hereon will be done in accordance with the ordinance of the City of Cedarburg; and to obey any and all lawful orders of the Inspector of Electric of said City; made or issued by virtue of the authority given to him/her by law.

Signed	Date	